ISO AG
● ISO Standard gas springs
● High contact force (150-10000 daN)
● Meet major automotive standards
● Used as die separation and deep bending
+34 945 290 010 www.azolgas.comazolgas@azolgas.comLandalucía, 7 - P.I. Júndiz 01015 Vitoria / Spain
GAS SPRINGS
EM.24.54

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PW Protective Wiper
HOW TO ORDER
PW does not involve any variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The useful stroke keeps the same as nominal stroke.
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
SU S
ØD
Protective
Wiper
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
600
602598
596590
594582
581
MODEL
CW 1000
CWC 1000
KZ/KT 1000
CT 1000
CK 1000
FD 750
GN 750
CM 1000
CD 1000
AG 750 CPH 1700
CP 2000 CS 1800
AG 750 050
AG 750 050
+    PW 025 050
5025
D67-050
D02-050
C20-050
C05-050
B76-050
B21-050
A34-050
A14-050
ISO
AG 750
50
L1=138
L1=170
L1=185
L1=195 L1=165
Ø50 Ø50 Ø50 Ø50 Ø50
L1=150
50 50 50 50 50
Ø50
L1=220L1=175L1=150

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PW Protective Wiper
HOW TO ORDER
PW does not involve any variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The useful stroke keeps the same as nominal stroke.
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
SU S
ØD
Protective
Wiper
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
601
602598
596
594
590
582
581
MODEL
CW 2400
CWC 2400
KZ/KT 2400
CT 3000
CK 2500
FD 1500
GN 1500
CM 2500
CD 2400
AG 1500 CPH 4300
CP 5000 CS 4700
AG 1500 050
AG 1500 050
+    PW 036 075
7536
D67-075
D02-075
C20-075
C05-075
B76-075
B21-075
A34-075
A14-075
ISO
AG 1500
50
L1=154
L1=185
L1=195
L1=210 L1=175
Ø75 Ø75 Ø75 Ø75 Ø75
L1=160
50 50 50 50 50
Ø75
L1=240L1=200L1=160

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PW Protective Wiper
HOW TO ORDER
PW does not involve any variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The useful stroke keeps the same as nominal stroke.
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
SU S
ØD
Protective
Wiper
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
603
601597
598
594
590
591
582
581
MODEL
CW 4200
KZ 4200
KT 4200
CK 4000
FD 3000
GN 3000
CM 4000
CD 4200
AG 3000 CP 8000 CS 7500
95
+    PW 050 095
50
AG 3000 050
AG 3000 050
D02-095
D67-095C20-095
C05-095
A34-095
A14-095
B76-095
B21-095
B16-095
ISO
AG 3000
50
L1=170
L1=195
L1=205
L1=220 L1=215
Ø95 Ø95 Ø95 Ø95 Ø95
L1=170
50 50 50 50 50
Ø95
L1=255

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PW Protective Wiper
HOW TO ORDER
PW does not involve any variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The useful stroke keeps the same as nominal stroke.
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
SU S
ØD
Protective
Wiper
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
601
603599
597
595
591
591
583
581
MODEL
CW 6600
KZ 6600
KT 6600
FD 5000
GN 5000
CM 6500
CD 6600
AG 5000 CS 11800
AG 5000 050
AG 5000 050 +    PW 065 120
12065
D67-120
D02-120
C20-120
C05-120
B76-120
B21-120
B16-120
A34-120
A14-120
ISO
AG 5000
50
L1=190
L1=202
L1=215
L1=240
50 50 50 50
L1=260
L1=168

designed to minimize the impact of solid or liquid contaminants and extending the useful life of gas springs.
PW Protective Wiper
HOW TO ORDER
PW does not involve any variation of the dimensions of the gas spring.
The useful stroke keeps the same as nominal stroke.
Top Mount Foot MountBase Mount Support MountDrop-in
HOW
TO ORDER
mm
Ød
mm
ØD
SU S
ØD
Protective
Wiper
Ø+1,0
+0,5
Min.
80%L
mm
Ø
mm
L1
mm
S
HOT STAMPING
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PROTECTION OPTIONS
603
601597
599
595
591
591
583
581
MODEL
CW 9500
CW 11800
KT 9500
GN 7500
CM 10000
CD 9600
AG 7500 CS 18300
AG 7500 050
AG 7500 050
+    PW 080 150
15080
D67-150
D02-150
C20-150
C05-150B16-150
B21-150
B76-150
A34-150
A14-150
ISO
AG 7500
50
L1=205
L1=236
L1=255
50 50 50
L1=270
L1=178